September 2024
Rev: 0.2
ENG
Automatic Antenna Tuner KT-005
The world’s smallest QRP automatic antenna tuner
Latched relays capable of zero current operation after tuning
Ultra-compact design: 54 x 55 x 24 mm, in a lightweight and durable aluminum enclosure
Features

FIGURE 11. QCX-mini® and ATU (KT-005) size comparison
Ordering Information ___________________________________________________
Table 5. Ordering information
Description Version Ordering Code QTY
Assembled ATU in black aluminum enclosure ready to use Assembled KT-005A 1
Kit for self assembly (SMT components populated) with programmed microcontroller
with aluminum enclosure
Kit KT-005KE 1
Kit for self assembly (SMT components populated)  with programmed microcontroller
without enclosure
Kit KT-005K 1
Enclosure for KT-005 - KT-005E 1
Remark:
QCX-mini® and QMX-mini® are registered trademarks for QRP Labs®.
KRAIT Technologies
29/166 Stefana Batorego Street